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Product information

Subject to technical modification.

FTTH data outlet UP / hybrid
Design LC/APC 
for duct mounting

 
Application
 
 
 
 
 

Description
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dimensions
 
 
 
 

Colour

Pure FTTH data outlet FTTH in combination with a copper module

unilan® FTTH data outlet UP / hybrid

Hybrid data outlet suitable as OTO (optical telecommunication outlet) in FTTH networks 
and in combination with telephony/xDSL
Suitable for new and old buildings due to data outlet offering.
Flexible configuration and assembly options.
 
 

Cover plate with window for labeling tag and safety sticker. 
Deposit space for up to 4 fibre pigtails, crimp and shrink splice protection 25 mm 
as well as for the cable divider of pre-assembled FTTH cables.
Incl. protecting cover to prevent damage of fibres.
Front dust covers for free FTTH plug-in stations.

Can be equipped with max. 2 LCD/APC couplers with integrated laser protection cover
LC/APC pigtails G.657.A in colours red, green, yellow and blue

Data outlet UP: 88 x 88 mm, installation depth 42 mm
Insert for combinations: 60 x 60 mm, installation depth 42 mm
Data outlet AP / Hybrid: 80 x 80 mm, height 54 mm
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Subject to technical modification.

 

 

 

 

 

Diagrams of the hybrid modules

BB / DSL

Telephony in parallel

Telephony, separate

Telephony / Fast Ethernet

Fast Ethernet / Fast Ethernet

Terminal

RJ45 blueRJ45 green

Terminal

RJ45

Terminal

RJ45

Terminal

RJ45

Terminal

RJ45
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Product information

Subject to technical modification.

FTTH data outlet UP hybrid, without copper modules, incl. pigtails with semi-tight conductor 0.6 mm

Article no.  Description

309 379 1 x LCD/APC coupler / 1 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

309 370 1 x LCD/APC coupler / 2 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

309 371 2 x LCD/APC coupler / 4 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

FTTH data outlet UP hybrid, without copper modules, without pigtails, incl. couplers

Article no.  Description

309 374 1 x LCD/APC coupler Duplex

309 375 2 x LCD/APC coupler Duplex

FTTH data outlet UP hybrid, incl. BB x DSL module, incl. pigtails with semi-tight conductor 0.6 mm

Article no.  Description

309 380 1 x LCD/APC coupler / 1 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

309 372 1 x LCD/APC coupler / 2 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

309 373 2 x LCD/APC coupler / 4 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

FTTH data outlet UP hybrid, incl. BB x DSL module without pigtails, incl. couplers

Article no.  Description

309 376 1 x LCD/APC coupler Duplex

309 377 2 x LCD/APC coupler Duplex

FTTH data outlet UP hybrid, incl. telephony parallel module, incl. pigtails with semi-tight conductor 0.6 mm

Article no.  Description

309 381 1 x LCD/APC coupler / 1 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

309 382 1 x LCD/APC coupler / 2 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

309 383 2 x LCD/APC coupler / 4 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

FTTH data outlet UP hybrid, incl. telephony parallel module, without pigtails, incl. couplers

Article no.  Description

309 384 1 x LCD/APC coupler Duplex

309 385 2 x LCD/APC coupler Duplex

FTTH data outlet UP hybrid, incl. telephony separate module, incl. pigtails with semi-tight conductor 0.6 mm

Article no.  Description

309 386 1 x LCD/APC coupler / 1 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

309 387 1 x LCD/APC coupler / 2 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

309 388 2 x LCD/APC coupler / 4 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

FTTH data outlet UP / hybrid
Design LCD/APC 
for duct mounting
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Subject to technical modification.

FTTH data outlet UP / hybrid
Design LCD/APC 
for duct mounting

FTTH data outlet UP hybrid, incl. telephony separate module, without pigtails, incl. couplers

Article no.  Description

309 389 1 x LCD/APC coupler

309 390 2 x LCD/APC coupler

FTTH data outlet UP hybrid, incl. telephony / Fast Ethernet module, incl. pigtails with semi-tight conductor 0.6 mm

Article no.  Description

309 391 1 x LCD/APC coupler / 1 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

309 392 1 x LCD/APC coupler / 2 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

309 393 2 x LCD/APC coupler / 4 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

FTTH data outlet UP hybrid, incl. telephony / Fast Ethernet module, without pigtails, incl. couplers

Article no.  Description

309 394 1 x LCD/APC coupler

309 395 2 x LCD/APC coupler

FTTH data outlet UP hybrid, incl. Fast Ethernet / Fast Ethernet module, incl. pigtails with semi-tight conductor 0.6 mm

Article no.  Description

309 396 1 x LCD/APC coupler / 1 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

309 397 1 x LCD/APC coupler / 2 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

309 398 2 x LCD/APC coupler / 4 x LC/APC pigtail G.657.A

FTTH data outlet UP hybrid, incl. Fast Ethernet / Fast Ethernet module, without pigtails, incl. couplers

Article no.  Description

309 399 1 x LCD/APC coupler

309 407 2 x LCD/APC coupler

Hybrid modules

Article no.  Description

309 408 BB x DSL module (1)

309 409 Telephony parallel module (2)

309 411 Telephony separate module (3)

309 412 Telephony / Fast Ethernet module (4)

309 413 Fast Ethernet / Fast Ethernet module (5)

Couplers

Article no.  Description

309 318 1 x coupler LCD/APC with laser protection cover

1 412 753 1 x coupler SC/APC Simplex with laser protection cover

Pigtails

Article no.  Description

309 311 1 x pigtail LC/APC G.657.A semi-tight conductor 0.6 mm red

309 312 1 x pigtail LC/APC G.657.A semi-tight conductor 0.6 mm green

309 313 1 x pigtail LC/APC G.657.A semi-tight conductor 0.6 mm yellow

309 314 1 x pigtail LC/APC G.657.A semi-tight conductor 0.6 mm blue

309 315 1 x pigtail SC/APC G.657.A semi-tight conductor 0.6 mm red

309 316 1 x pigtail SC/APC G.657.A semi-tight conductor 0.6 mm green

Surface mounting box

Article no.  Description

309 447 AP mounting box, 54mm, white, incl. assembly frame




